
Frecce Sparse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 8 2 2 2 4

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 3

Scolaro Massimo (03/2634) 4 5 0 0 2 3 3 8 2 1 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 4 4 5 2 5

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 5

Dominici Emil (03/882) 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 2 1 0

Ponte Valentino (03/2365) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 2 0 3 1 4 7

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3

Pussino Tiziano (03/849) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Zamarian Luca (03/1827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pramparo Franko (03/2599) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moro Kevin 03/2355 42 81 1,93

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 28 58 2,07

Scolaro Massimo 03/2634 31 45 1,45

Dollani Luca 03/1134 18 21 1,17

Dominici Emil 03/882 18 18 1,00

Ponte Valentino 03/2365 20 18 0,90

Querin Andrea 03/1580 14 16 1,14

Pussino Tiziano 03/849 11 12 1,09

Saro Ivan 03/1216 7 7 1,00

Zamarian Luca 03/1827 0 0 0,00

Pramparo Franko 03/2599 3 0 0,00

252 Dart Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cignola Giacomo (03/235) 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 7

Zanello Dario (03/140) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 4 3 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 1 1 3 0 0 4 6 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paron Luca (03/2019) 2 3 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virgulini Ryan (03/2717) 2 2 2 1 4 7 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 1 1

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 3 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauritano Mattia (03/137) 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 1

Silvioli Desirèe (03/407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cignola Giacomo 03/235 48 104 2,17

Zanello Dario 03/140 27 50 1,85

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 30 44 1,47

Paron Luca 03/2019 19 25 1,32

Virgulini Ryan 03/2717 28 24 0,86

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 16 23 1,44

Lauritano Mattia 03/137 24 10 0,42

Silvioli Desirèe 03/407 0 0 0,00

I Farcs

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dorigo Stefano (03/528) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8 3 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0

Ermacora Daniele (03/1271) 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 4 4 11 2 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 9 4 3 4 8 2 3

Fioritti Mauro (03/735) 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 4 12 2 3 2 3 3 8 2 6

Gigante Loris (03/343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 4 2 5 1 3 2 3

Odorico Elvis (03/611) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 7

Gori Ermes (03/254) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 5 1 3

Pianaro Mattia (03/1586) 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 4

Odorico Moreno (03/647) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 6

Rosa Maurizio (03/521) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dorigo Stefano 03/528 39 90 2,31

Ermacora Daniele 03/1271 38 75 1,97

Fioritti Mauro 03/735 26 60 2,31

Gigante Loris 03/343 21 50 2,38

Odorico Elvis 03/611 19 39 2,05

Gori Ermes 03/254 23 36 1,57

Pianaro Mattia 03/1586 15 28 1,87

Odorico Moreno 03/647 11 18 1,64

Rosa Maurizio 03/521 0 0 0,00



Bridge Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattana Edoardo (03/2665) 4 7 3 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 9 3 8 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 4

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 4 10 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 9 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4

Furlan Marco (03/1372) 2 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 7 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 2

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2

Galvani Daniel (03/2682) 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 2

Pirrioni Antonio (03/2487) 4 3 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Frisone Francesco (03/2681) 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galvani Thomas (03/2736) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0

Caporale Loris (03/1022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Macorig Marco (03/2486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattana Edoardo 03/2665 46 70 1,52

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 36 69 1,92

Furlan Marco 03/1372 30 31 1,03

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 16 24 1,50

Galvani Daniel 03/2682 24 19 0,79

Pirrioni Antonio 03/2487 15 18 1,20

Frisone Francesco 03/2681 12 16 1,33

Galvani Thomas 03/2736 9 5 0,56

Caporale Loris 03/1022 4 3 0,75

Macorig Marco 03/2486 0 0 0,00

Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 8 2 0 4 7 2 6 0 0

Vendrame Nicola (01/2339) 4 11 2 6 3 6 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 0 0 3 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 3 2 0 2 4 4 8 4 8 3 7 0 0

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 4 2 4 11 1 3 4 7 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 4 7 2 4 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 4 4 3 3 1 1 0 0

Liva Paolo (03/741) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 11 0 0 2 1 0 0

Cecone Pierino (03/737) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cusin Martina 01/2341 36 72 2,00

Vendrame Nicola 01/2339 33 62 1,88

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 33 60 1,82

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 29 47 1,62

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 24 28 1,17

Liva Paolo 03/741 15 24 1,60

Cecone Pierino 03/737 11 13 1,18

Degan Irene 03/1949 11 8 0,73

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Degano Michael (03/2287) 4 9 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 8 0 0

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 2 1 3 1 3 3 0 0 3 6 4 8 1 3 2 4

Fago Marco (03/2286) 3 2 2 1 0 0 3 2 2 0 4 8 2 2 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 4 1

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 2 2 1 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 2 2 4 9

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 1 0 4 1 0 0 3 4 4 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 7 2 0

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 4 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zorza Andrea (03/2324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Degano Michael 03/2287 25 50 2,00

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 29 39 1,34

Fago Marco 03/2286 29 32 1,10

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 28 26 0,93

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 29 19 0,66

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 17 15 0,88

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 13 12 0,92

Zorza Andrea 03/2324 7 9 1,29

Burello Diego 03/2285 8 4 0,50

Burello Luca 03/2290 11 3 0,27



I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 3 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 9

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 3 1 3 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 0 0 3 8 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 1 1 3 2 4 4 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 4

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 4 4 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 48 102 2,12

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 27 43 1,59

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 31 41 1,32

Talotti Luca 03/2086 26 31 1,19

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 27 31 1,15

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 20 27 1,35

Rosso Marco 03/2041 13 11 0,85

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 0 0 0,00


